Long-Range Day/Night Visible Detection Camera
The SightLogix® Visible SightSensor is an intelligent day/night visible detection
camera for large outdoor perimeter and buffer zone surveillance.  The Visible
SightSensor is designed for high Probability of Detect (PD) and low Nuisance Alarm
Rates (NAR) in all weather and geographic conditions. The Visible SightSensor
consists of a visible imager, complete with lens optics, electronic stabilization, on-
board image processing, video analytics software, camera control, and geospatial
target tracking within a ruggedized, NEMA 4X nitrogen-purged housing.
Accessories
SightMonitor•	  – GPS-based target display and coordination software. Refer to the SightLogix SightMonitor™ Datasheet.
SightTracker•	  – GPS-based PTZ controller. Refer to the SightLogix SightTracker™ Datasheet.
Heavy-duty Mounts and Cables•	 . Refer to the SightLogix Accessories Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Interface Power
SL-SS-DS100-000 Ethernet 24V AC/DC
SL-SS-DS100-300 Ethernet Power Over Ethernet Plus (PoE+)
SL-SS-DS100-012 2.4 GHz Wireless 24V AC/DC
SL-SS-DS100-014 4.9 GHz Wireless 24V AC/DC
SL-SS-DS100-015 5.8 GHz Wireless 24V AC/DC
Feature Benefit
Multiple digital signal processors (DSP) integrated with the camera imager
Analyzes all detail of every video frame for increased accuracy
and extended range